Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Candidate: Robin Walker

Contest Name
Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Precinct

South Palmyra 1
Scottville

North Palmyra 2
North Palmyra 1
Barr 2

South Palmyra 2
Barr 1

Western Mound

Bird

South Otter

Total Votes
137

Total Votes
47
21
21
20
12

P RPN O

Vote %
9.83

Vote %
11.93
7.66
10.34
8.2
11.01
8.24
10.87
14.29
6.67
10

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

