Election: 2001 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 28184

Ballots Cast: 11786 Voter Turnout: 42% Active Precincts: 66

Candidate: Robin Walker

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Northwestern CUSD 2 Board	137	9.83

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
South Palmyra 1	47	11.93
Scottville	21	7.66
North Palmyra 2	21	10.34
North Palmyra 1	20	8.2
Barr 2	12	11.01
South Palmyra 2	7	8.24
Barr 1	5	10.87
Western Mound	2	14.29
Bird	1	6.67
South Otter	1	10